St Michael & All Angels, Mount Dinham, Exeter
Choral Services March - May 2016

Sunday, 6th March Lent IV Mothering/L aetare
10.45am Sung Mass Hymns: 184 : 408 : 161
Setting: Mass in the Dorian Mode Tallis

Motet: View Me Lord Lloyd

6pm Evensong and Benediction

Responses: Byrd Psalm: 30 Office Hymn: 248
Canticles: Short Service in the Dorian Mode Tallis
Anthem: Hear My Prayer, O Lord Purcell

O salutaris: 269 Tantum Ergo: 268

Sunday, 13th March  Lent V Passion Sunday

10.45am Sung Mass Hymns: 95:90 : 94
Setting: Missa Brevis Lotti

Motet: Were You There? trad. arr. Ogden
Sunday, 20th March = PALM SUNDAY

10.30am Procession & Mass Hymns: 509 : 510 : 86 : 92
Setting: Mass in F Darke

Motet: When I Survey the Wondrous Cross Wilby

Wednesday, 23rd March Spy Wednesday
6pm Stations of the Cross

Setting: Stabat Mater ~ Charpentier
Thursday, 24th March Maundy Thursday
7.30pm Sung Mass Hymns: 304 : 307 : 268
Setting: Mass in F Wood
Motet: God So Loved the World Stainer
Motet: Ubi Caritas Mealor
Friday, 25th March Good Friday

10.30am Good Friday Liturgy and Veneration of the Cross
Reproaches Upton; Crux Fidelis King John IV of Portugal

8pm Sung Tenebrae; Plainsong, Lassus & Palestrina

Dr Nigel Browne Organist

Saturday, 26th March Holy Saturday
8pm Vigil Mass Hymns: Light’s Glittering Morn : 113

Setting: Mass in C & F  Stanford

Motet: Out of the Stillness Shephard
Sunday, 27th March EASTER DAY
10.45am Mass Hymns: 109: 105: 110
Introit: Sing Out This Eastertide Keitch
Setting: Mass in G Schubert
Motet: Haec Dies Byrd
Sunday, 3rd April Easter II /Low
10.45am Mass Hymns: 103 : 106 : 107
Setting: Mass in E Darke
Motet: Easter Anthem Billings

6pm Evensong and Benediction

Responses: Smith Psalm: 16 Office Hymn: 115
Canticles: Stanford in C

Anthem: Blessed be the God and Father Wesley
O salutaris: 269 Tantum Ergo: 268

Monday, 4th April Annunciation (transferred)
7.30pm Mass Hymns: 188 : 185: 186
Setting: Missa Aeterna Christi Munera  Palestrina
Motet: Ave Maria Parsons
Sunday, 10th April Easter I11
10.45am Mass Hymns: 112 : 124 : 120
Setting: Mass in F Harris
Motet: Surrexit Christus Dominus Praetorius
Sunday, 17‘th April Easter IV
10.45am Mass  Hymns: 118 : 457 : 282
Setting: Missa O Quam Gloriosum Victoria

Motet: Exultate Deo Palestrina

Sunday, 24th April Easter V
10.45am Mass  Hymns: 117 : 296 : 102
Mass in the Phrygian Mode Wood
Ye Choirs of New Jerusalem Stanford

Setting:
Motet:

Sunday, 1st May Rogation
10.45am Mass  Hymns: Procession : 115 : 262
Missa Entre Vous Fille  Lassus
Thou Visitest The Earth  Greene

Setting:
Motet:

6pm Evensong and Benediction

Responses: Reading Psalm: 126 & 127 Office Hymn: 245
Canticles: Sumsion in G

Anthem: The Heavens are Telling Haydn

O salutaris: 269 Tantum Ergo: 268

Thursday, 5th May ASCENSION DAY
7.30pm Mass Hymns: 130:132: 134

Setting: Spatzenmesse Mozart

Motet: Ascendit Deus Philips
Sunday, 8th May Easter VII
10.45am Mass  Hymns: 443 : 332 : 486

Setting: Mass in F Sumsion

Motet: O God the King of Glory Purcell
Sunday, 15th May Pentecost
10.45am Mass  Hymns: 137 : 367 : 431

Setting: Mass in F Rheinberger
Motet: If Ye Love Me Stopford
Sunday, 22nd May Trinity Sunday
10.45am Mass  Hymns: 146 : 159 : 145

Setting: Little Organ Mass Haydn

Motet: Duo Seraphim Guerrero
Thursday, 26th May Corpus Christi
7.30pm Mass  Hymns: 311 : 273 : Procession
Setting: Missa Inter Vestibulum  Guerrero
Motet: O Sacrum Convivium Guerrero
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